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H*4083 Concurrent Resolution, By D.M. Beasley, R.S. Corning, Fair, Hayes and J.C. Hearn
Similar (S 1366)

A Concurrent Resolution to direct the Joint Legislative Committee on Children to make a comprehensive study to determine
whether this State needs to consolidate the services it provides to children and create an integrated agency for the provision of
the services.

04/05/88
04/05/88
04/14/88
04/14/88
04/14/88
04/14/88
04/14/88
04/20/88
04/28/88
04/28/88
04/28/88
05/05/88

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced HJ-2445

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2445
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2913
Adopted HJ-2913

Sent to the Senate HJ-2914

Introduced SJ-179

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-179

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-39

Amended SJ-33

Adopted SJ-34

Returned SJ-34

Concurrence in Senate amendments HJ-3612

Page 1 of 1



