South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 06:41:03 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*4083 Concurrent Resolution, By D.M. Beasley, R.S. Corning, Fair, Hayes and J.C. Hearn *Similar (S 1366)*

A Concurrent Resolution to direct the Joint Legislative Committee on Children to make a comprehensive study to determine whether this State needs to consolidate the services it provides to children and create an integrated agency for the provision of the services.

04/05/88	House	Introduced HJ-2445
04/05/88	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2445
04/14/88	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2913
04/14/88	House	Adopted HJ-2913
04/14/88	House	Sent to the Senate HJ-2914
04/14/88	Senate	Introduced SJ-179
04/14/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-179
04/20/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-39
04/28/88	Senate	Amended SJ-33
04/28/88	Senate	Adopted SJ-34
04/28/88	Senate	Returned SJ-34
05/05/88	House	Concurrence in Senate amendments HJ-3612